

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

26. WRIT PETITION NO. 11922 OF 2019
AND
29. WRIT PETITION NO. 2460 OF 2017
AND
30. WRIT PETITION NO. 8842 OF 2017
AND
33. WRIT PETITION NO. 10289 OF 2019
AND
34. WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO. 215 OF 2020
AND
35. WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO. 4168 OF 2020
AND
36. WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO. 97464 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO. 12560 OF 2019
AND
38. WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO. 3063 OF 2021

**CORAM : R. D. DHANUKA &
V. G. BISHT, JJ.**

DATE : 23rd February, 2021.

PC:

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 2nd March 2021. Ad-interim relief granted by this Court, if any, to continue till next date.

(V. G. BISHT, J.)

(R. D. DHANUKA, J.)